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Wettkampf 57 - 200m Brust weiblich
Pflichtzeiten
2011: 03:50,00   2010: 03:47,00   2009: 03:40,00   2008: 03:35,00   2007: 03:25,00   2006 und älter: 03:15,00

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Natalie Löwenstein 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:53,55 204

  100m: 01:52,71 (01:52,71) | 200m: 03:53,55 (02:00,84)
2. Charlotte Müller 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 04:04,64 177

  100m: 02:01,06 (02:01,06) | 200m: 04:04,64 (02:03,58)
3. Alexia Lichtenwaldt 2014 TV 08 Baumbach 04:07,40 171

  100m: 01:57,54 (01:57,54) | 200m: 04:07,40 (02:09,86)
4. Sophia Jede 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 05:06,12 90

  100m: 02:31,59 (02:31,59) | 200m: 05:06,12 (02:34,53)

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Leni Marie Preuß 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:40,60 242

  100m: 01:47,92 (01:47,92) | 200m: 03:40,60 (01:52,68)
2. Franziska Schädlich 2013 Flipper Gerolstein 03:59,65 189

  100m: 01:59,00 (01:59,00) | 200m: 03:59,65 (02:00,65)
3. Mia Onischenko 2013 White Sharks BKS e.V. 04:12,05 162

  100m: 02:02,01 (02:02,01) | 200m: 04:12,05 (02:10,04)

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Laura Wagner 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:27,72 290

  100m: 01:42,78 (01:42,78) | 200m: 03:27,72 (01:44,94)
2. Lena Hermes 2012 Flipper Gerolstein 03:52,84 206

  100m: 01:53,97 (01:53,97) | 200m: 03:52,84 (01:58,87)
3. Malva-Stine Trapp 2012 VfR Simmern 04:00,50 187

  100m: 01:58,71 (01:58,71) | 200m: 04:00,50 (02:01,79)
4. Wiktoria Szczyglowska 2012 SFC Nahetal 05 04:42,66 115

  100m: 02:12,57 (02:12,57) | 200m: 04:42,66 (02:30,09)

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Kim Lucy Hausmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:14,67 352
  100m: 01:34,09 (01:34,09) | 200m: 03:14,67 (01:40,58)

2. Loreena Tonkaboni 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:23,27 309
  100m: 01:37,68 (01:37,68) | 200m: 03:23,27 (01:45,59)

3. Alina Künkler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 03:27,13 292
  100m: 01:39,63 (01:39,63) | 200m: 03:27,13 (01:47,50)

4. Maja Gensty 2011 SG Westerwald 03:50,68 212 EnM
  100m: 01:54,26 (01:54,26) | 200m: 03:50,68 (01:56,42)

5. Sofi Zupanjac 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:51,42 209 EnM
  100m: 01:53,49 (01:53,49) | 200m: 03:51,42 (01:57,93)
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Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 03:12,85 362
  100m: 01:31,28 (01:31,28) | 200m: 03:12,85 (01:41,57)

2. Martha Luise Blum 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:13,95 356
  100m: 01:33,62 (01:33,62) | 200m: 03:13,95 (01:40,33)

3. Johanna Erbach 2010 VfR Simmern 03:39,57 245
  100m: 01:45,78 (01:45,78) | 200m: 03:39,57 (01:53,79)

4. Lena Sophie Gärtner 2010 SG Westerwald 03:49,11 216 EnM
  100m: 01:46,84 (01:46,84) | 200m: 03:49,11 (02:02,27)

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Lucy Valerius 2009 White Sharks BKS e.V. 02:51,33 517
  100m: 01:22,79 (01:22,79) | 200m: 02:51,33 (01:28,54)

2. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:22,46 313
  100m: 01:36,67 (01:36,67) | 200m: 03:22,46 (01:45,79)

3. Lina Pohlmann 2009 VfR Simmern 03:39,71 245
  100m: 01:45,55 (01:45,55) | 200m: 03:39,71 (01:54,16)

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Emma Wilhelm 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:12,90 362
  100m: 01:31,97 (01:31,97) | 200m: 03:12,90 (01:40,93)

2. Melina Korres 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 03:28,92 285
  100m: 01:39,37 (01:39,37) | 200m: 03:28,92 (01:49,55)

3. Anike Künkler 2008 ST Daaden-Wissen 03:39,51 246 EnM
  100m: 01:45,41 (01:45,41) | 200m: 03:39,51 (01:54,10)

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 03:05,70 406
  100m: 01:28,92 (01:28,92) | 200m: 03:05,70 (01:36,78)

2. Alina Huhn 2007 VfR Simmern 03:18,76 331
  100m: 01:36,08 (01:36,08) | 200m: 03:18,76 (01:42,68)

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Helena Kahl 2006 White Sharks BKS e.V. 03:03,03 424
  100m: 01:28,04 (01:28,04) | 200m: 03:03,03 (01:34,99)
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Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinlandmeisterin

Lucy Valerius 2009 White Sharks BKS e.V. 02:51,33 517
  100m: 01:22,79 (01:22,79) | 200m: 02:51,33 (01:28,54)

2. Helena Kahl 2006 White Sharks BKS e.V. 03:03,03 424
  100m: 01:28,04 (01:28,04) | 200m: 03:03,03 (01:34,99)

3. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 03:05,70 406
  100m: 01:28,92 (01:28,92) | 200m: 03:05,70 (01:36,78)

4. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 03:12,85 362
  100m: 01:31,28 (01:31,28) | 200m: 03:12,85 (01:41,57)

5. Emma Wilhelm 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:12,90 362
  100m: 01:31,97 (01:31,97) | 200m: 03:12,90 (01:40,93)

6. Martha Luise Blum 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:13,95 356
  100m: 01:33,62 (01:33,62) | 200m: 03:13,95 (01:40,33)

7. Kim Lucy Hausmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:14,67 352
  100m: 01:34,09 (01:34,09) | 200m: 03:14,67 (01:40,58)

8. Alina Huhn 2007 VfR Simmern 03:18,76 331
  100m: 01:36,08 (01:36,08) | 200m: 03:18,76 (01:42,68)

9. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:22,46 313
  100m: 01:36,67 (01:36,67) | 200m: 03:22,46 (01:45,79)

10. Loreena Tonkaboni 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:23,27 309
  100m: 01:37,68 (01:37,68) | 200m: 03:23,27 (01:45,59)

11. Alina Künkler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 03:27,13 292
  100m: 01:39,63 (01:39,63) | 200m: 03:27,13 (01:47,50)

12. Melina Korres 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 03:28,92 285
  100m: 01:39,37 (01:39,37) | 200m: 03:28,92 (01:49,55)

13. Anike Künkler 2008 ST Daaden-Wissen 03:39,51 246 EnM
  100m: 01:45,41 (01:45,41) | 200m: 03:39,51 (01:54,10)

14. Johanna Erbach 2010 VfR Simmern 03:39,57 245
  100m: 01:45,78 (01:45,78) | 200m: 03:39,57 (01:53,79)

15. Lina Pohlmann 2009 VfR Simmern 03:39,71 245
  100m: 01:45,55 (01:45,55) | 200m: 03:39,71 (01:54,16)

16. Lena Sophie Gärtner 2010 SG Westerwald 03:49,11 216 EnM
  100m: 01:46,84 (01:46,84) | 200m: 03:49,11 (02:02,27)

17. Maja Gensty 2011 SG Westerwald 03:50,68 212 EnM
  100m: 01:54,26 (01:54,26) | 200m: 03:50,68 (01:56,42)

18. Sofi Zupanjac 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:51,42 209 EnM
  100m: 01:53,49 (01:53,49) | 200m: 03:51,42 (01:57,93)
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